CATALOGUE
ENGLISH
WEBSITE WWW.CKPL.EU
Visit our website and find:
 Your nearest distributor
 Product brochures
 Service & aftercare
 FAQ

PRECI-POST CC
Rational system with a conicity of 2°30' over the entire useful length. Form and dimensions according to Dr Mooser. For post-copings and temporary post cores
with one or more roots. Yellow and blue colour codification.
PRECI-POST M SET
# 2001
1 yellow reamer
1 blue reamer
25 yellow opaque impression posts
25 blue opaque impression posts
25 yellow transparent laboratory posts
25 blue transparent laboratory posts
PRECI-POST M LABORATORY POST
Transparent burn-out plastic laboratory posts. For lab use only.
# 2003GL       50 pcs yellow tip ø 0.80 mm, cone length 10.70 mm, total length 18.60 mm
# 2003BL       50 pcs blue tip ø 1.00 mm, cone length 12.30 mm, total length 22.90 mm
# 2003L   2 x 50 pcs combination package yellow & blue
PRECI-POST M IMPRESSION POST
Opaque plastic impression posts (with retention), to be used with any impression technique (including silverplating and
epoxy)
# 2002G   50 pcs yellow tip ø 0.80 mm, length 14.10 mm
# 2002B   50 pcs blue tip ø 1.00 mm, length 16.70 mm
# 2002 2 x 50 pcs combination package yellow & blue
PRECI-POST M REAMER
Reamer according to the Mooser system
# 2004G 1 pc yellow  tip ø 0.80 mm
# 2004B 1 pc blue tip ø 1.00 mm
Cylindro-conical system: 5°30' at the base and then cylindrical over the entire useful length for optimum retention. For post-copings and temporary post cores with one or
more roots. Yellow, red, blue, and green colour codification.
PRECI-POST CC SET
For lab use only.
# 2050 50 yellow posts, 50 red posts, 50 blue posts, 50 green posts
# 2060 20 yellow posts, 15 red posts, 10 blue posts, 5 green posts
PRECI-POST CC PLASTIC POST
Burn-out plastic posts for lab use only.
# 2051A 50 pcs yellow ø 1.40 mm, tip ø 0.65 mm, cone length 4.60 mm, total length 16.60 mm
# 2052B 50 pcs red  ø 1.60 mm, tip ø 0.70 mm, cone length 5.60 mm, total length 18.60 mm
# 2053C 50 pcs blue ø 1.80 mm, tip ø 0.75 mm, cone length 6.40 mm, total length 20.00 mm
# 2054D 50 pcs green ø 2.00 mm, tip ø 0.80 mm, cone length 7.05 mm, total length 22.40 mm
PRECI-POST CC REAMER
Cylindro-conical reamer
# 2951A 1 pc yellow tip ø 0.65 mm
# 2952B 1 pc red tip ø 0.70 mm
# 2953C 1 pc blue tip ø 0.75 mm
# 2954D 1 pc green tip ø 0.80 mm
20
SPECIALTIES
CEKA SOL
CEKA SOL   # CS00
Yellow 780-820 °C (1436-1508 °F), Au 80 - Cu 13 - In 5 - Zn 2
ø 1.15 mm, 2 x 25 cm
X X X     X
PR
EC
IO
U
S
N
O
N
-P
R
EC
IO
U
S
C
R
-C
O
CEKA Multi - CEKA Multi O
CEKA SOL FILIGRAN  # CS00 F
Yellow 780-820 °C (1436-1508 °F), Au 80 - Cu 13 - In 5 - Zn 2